




Proposal Request Log
P.

R
. # Subject Date       

Issued PCO Rec'd. PCO # Initial 
Amount

Archt's. 
Recommen

dation

Amount 
Approved C

.O
. # Comments

1 Additional plaster and floor repair 3/30/2010 05/04/10 1 $10,887.14 Approve 1
2 Delete hatch, landscaping 3/30/2010 05/04/10 2 ($6,442.95) Approve 1
3 Delete lock cylinder housings and cores 4/5/2010 05/04/10 3 ($416.00) Approve 1
4 Modify casework and provide mop sink 4/14/2010 05/04/10 4 $4,483.07 Approve 1
5 Change control system to Honeywell automated 4/14/2010 05/04/10 5 ($1,000.00) Approve 1
6 Added electrical items 4/14/2010 05/04/10 6 10439.18 Revise See revised amount below
7 Repair fire damage at roof 5/4/2010 05/19/10 9 $8,214.97 Approve 1

NA Additional wall removal in ground floor 05/04/10 7 $1,890.82 Approve 1
NA Rebuild plumbing wall at room 112 05/04/10 8 $958.38 Approve 1
6R Added electrical items (revised) 05/08/10 6R $5,246.26 Approve 1
4R Added solid surface counters to PR #4 5/11/2010 05/19/10 10 4622.75 Reject

total to date (excluding items in red) $23,821.69

Project #05044

City of Lawrence
Lawrence Carnegie Expansion

Page 1 of 1




















	Change order 1 letter.pdf
	100520 CO  log
	PR

	Change order 1 requests
	100506 DC Letter.pdf
	100506 CO  log
	PR

	Lawrence Carnegie Library Change Order Request 001
	Lawrence Carnegie Library Change Order Request 002
	Lawrence Carnegie Library Change Order Request 003
	Lawrence Carnegie Library Change Order Request 004
	Lawrence Carnegie Library Change Order Request 005
	Lawrence Carnegie Library Change Order Request 006
	Lawrence Carnegie Library Change Order Request 007
	Lawrence Carnegie Library Change Order Request 008




